SIGNATURE SERVES

STRAWBERRY PALOMA
12.45
Tequila 818, strawberries, lime

RASPBERRY CAIPIRINHA
12.45

Rum bar gold, lime, brown sugar, raspberries

THIRSTY THURSDAYS

Enjoy 25% off bottles of Laurent Perrier,
prosecco, English sparkling wine &
Krone South African sparkling wine

ALL DAY,
EVERY THURSDAY




BAR SNACKS

FRENCH ROSEMARY ALMONDS
Punchy sweet and savoury notes (VE,NG)

SIMPLY SEA SALT MIXED NUTS
Oven roasted peanuts, cashews and almonds (VE, NG)

SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE
NUT MIX

Oven roasted mixed and honeyed nuts, salted caramel
fudge pieces, yoghurt coated honeycomb and raisins

BARBECUE FLAVOUR CRUNCHY CORN
Crunchy corn kernals kettle cooked, tumbled in a spicy
barbecue seasoning (VE, NG)

BILTONG
100% prime beef steak slices, delicately spiced.
Low in carbs and naturally high in protein (NG)

CHILLI RUB BILTONG
100% prime beef steak slices, rubbed with chilli spices.
Low in carbs and naturally high in protein (NG)

SNACK SALAMI CHORIZO
Handcrafted Iberian pork recipe. Twin stick pack (NG)

PIPERS CRISPS
Please ask a member of the team for today's flavours

VE - vegan, NG - made with non-gluten containing ingredients.

BL95

3.95

3.95

3595)

3.95

BYS

BY9S

1.20



COCKTAILS

BEE’S KNEES 11.45
Our Signature Cocktail
Bombay Sapphire gin, citrus, ginger, honey, soda

ESPRESSO MARTINI 11.75
Y Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso

MARGARITA 11.95
Y Olmeca silver tequila, Cointreau, lime

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI 11.95

Absolut Vanilia vodka, passionfruit,

pineapple, vanilla, Prosecco shot

MOJITO 11.45

Rum, lime, mint, sugar, soda
Choose from classic or passionfruit



COCKTAILS

i

BLOODY MARY 11.95
Turner Hardy & Co feisty tomato juice,

Absolut vodka, sherry, Worcestershire sauce,
tabasco, lemon, lime, ginger, salt & pepper.

Garnished with olive, tomato, lemon & celery

HONEYCOMB COOLER 10.95
Chase pink grapefruit gin, Poretti,

citrus, ginger, honey, soda

NEGRONI 11.95
Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari,

Martini Rosso, bitters

BRAMBLE 11.75
Bombay Sapphire gin, Oleo,

blackberries, creme de cassis



SPRITZ
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APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, soda, orange

HUGO SPRITZ

St Germain, Prosecco, soda

SUNSET SPRITZ
Elderflower, lemon, peychards bitters,

rosé Prosecco, strawberries, soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Prosecco, soda, thyme

11.45

11.45

11.45

11.45



NO & LOW ALCOHOL
SPRITZ & MOCKTAILS
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VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime, lemon, sugar, soda, mint

PINKFIZZ SPRITZ

Raspberry, lemon, soda, vanilla, lychee

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ

Passionfruit, vanilla, pineapple, soda

VIRGIN MARY
Turner Hardy & Co spiced tomato juice,
tabasco, Worcestershire sauce

GARDEN SPRITZ
Elderflower, apple, soda

WILD BERRY SPRITZ

Lemon, ginger, raspberries, Fever Tree

refreshingly light rhubarb & raspberry tonic

5495

5.95

5.95

5.95

5495

6.75



GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
Exotic & floral in style, distilled using

the vapour infusion method

PINKSTER
Steeped in English raspberries,

a distinctive flavour & colour

HENDRICK'S
Made with cucumbers & rose petals,

a refreshing floral taste

BOBBY'’S

A fresh and spice-forward combination of
botanicals like juniper, fennel seeds, coriander,
rose hips, and traditional Indonesian spices as

lemon grass, cloves, cinnamon, and cubeb peppers

COTSWOLDS
Well-balanced juniper-led gin
with crisp citrus & spice

MONKEY 47

A batch distilled and handcrafted gin from
Germany’s Black Forest. 47 handpicked
plant ingredients prepared in extremely soft
water from the Black Forest lend Monkey
47 unrivaled complexity and quality

CHASE GRAPEFRUIT

Made with classic gin botanicals that are distilled
with grapefruit peels to create a zippy and zesty
gin, with fresh grapefruit, juniper, and lime

TANQUERAY NO. 10
Incredible smooth. Juniper is integrated
with fresh citrus notes & spices

25ml

4.75

5.00

5.00

5.10

5.40

6.50

4.95

6.00

50ml

8.60

9.00

9.00

9.20

9.70

11.50

8.90

10.80



GIN

WARNER’S RHUBARB

Freshly pressed rhubarb juice, juniper,
coriander seed, elderflower, cardamom,

black pepper, cinnamon, angelica root, orange

peel, lemon peel, plus a secret ingredient...

HIGHCLERE CASTLE
A combination of bright and earthy citrus
from orange and lemon, classic juniper,

and earthy notes of angelica and cassia

SALCOMBE ROSE SAINTE MARIE
Inspired by the aromas, flavours and lifestyle

of the South of France. A delicate, fresh and

truly exquisite gin with notes of fresh lemon

peel and Provence herbs, complemented

by the natural sweetness of red fruit

SALCOMBE START POINT
Distinct notes of red grapefruit along

with heady, earthy pine notes from the
Macedonian juniper. It is perfectly balanced
with warming spiced aromas on the nose

ROKU

A Japanese Craft Gin that takes you
on a journey through the four seasons
with six Japanese botanicals

SLINGSBY MARMALADE

Rich in orange citrus and tangerine flavours. Crisp
grapefruit enhances the citrus profile further and
the Yorkshire marmalade provides a beautifully
sweet finish and a well-rounded mouthfeel

25ml

4.90

4.75

5.90

5.60

6.00

5.00

50ml

8.80

8.60

10.60

10.10

10.80

9.00



VODKA

ABSOLUT VODKA
Iconic Vodka produced in the Swedish

town of Ahus from winter wheat

ABSOLUT VANILIA

Rich, robust and complex. Distinct
character of vanilla, notes of butterscotch
and hints of dark chocolate

ABSOLUT CITRON
Lemon and lime are blended to produce a
spirit with a distinct, well-balanced citrus

favour but also with a hint of sweetness

GREY GOOSE
Ultra-premium French wheat vodka, with

elegant floral aromas & subtle citrus note

25ml

4.50

4.80

4.80

6.80

50ml

7.20

7.50

7.50

12.00



RUM

BACARDI
Elegant, light & smooth

SPIRITED UNION -
ORGANIC COCONUT RUM
Belizean rum united it with sundried and
toasted organic coconut flakes, which give a

slightly nutty, sweet and creamy flavour

KRAKEN
A dark rum distilled in Trinidad & blended

with cinnamon, ginger & cloves & other spices

SAILOR JERRY
Rum, vanilla, lime & 5 spices, an original recipe

by tattooist Norman “Sailor Jerry” Collins

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
Full & warming. Stone fruits, dried
peels, a hint of aniseed

RUM-BAR OVERPROOF

The only single-estate producer on the Island
of Jamaica, sticking to tradition this is a blend
of three un-aged rums; banana notes dominate
with a beautiful balance of other exotic fruit

EQUIANO ORIGINAL

The world’s first African & Caribbean
rum, marrying the best from both Eastern
and Western hemisphere. Rich notes of
dried fruits such as raisins and sultanas

combine with sweet toffee & butterscotch

RUM-BAR GOLD

A 100% pot-still premium gold rum, barrel
aged for a minimum of 4 years. A mixture
of sweet banana on the nose with vanilla
and treacle like sweetness on the palate

25ml

4.40

4.50

5.00

4.80

4.40

5.10

5.80

4.70

50ml

7.90

8.00

9.00

8.60

7.90

9.20

10.40

8.50



WHISKEY

FOUR ROSES ORIGINAL
The only bourbon in the world to blend
10 recipes into one, giving the product

its unique, smooth taste profile

JACK DANIEL’S
Sweet, oaky medium bodied whiskey. The

best selling American whiskey in the world

JAMESON
Well balanced, very smooth. Spicy, nutty &

vanilla notes with hints of sweet sherry

SOUTHERN COMFORT
Made with American grain spirit & peaches.

One of the world’s most famous liqueurs

COTSWOLD
They use 100% locally grown, floor-malted
barley & mature the whisky in first-fill ex-

Bourbon barrels & reconditioned red wine casks

LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD
Full bodied, surprising sweetness on the palate

with hints of salt & layers of peatiness

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD
Butterscotch, cream, malt & subtle oak

Sfavours. A long smooth & mellow finish

WOODFORD RESERVE
Heavy with rich dried fruit, hints of mint
and oranges covered with a dusting of

cocoa. Faint vanilla and tobacco spice

25ml

4.35

4.50

4.40

4.75

5.70

6.00

5.50

5.25

50ml

7.80

8.00

7.80

8.50

10.20

10.80

10.00

9.50



WHISKEY

MONKEY SHOULDER
Scents of zesty orange, vanilla, honey and spiced

oak. Tastes of mellow vanilla with spicy hints

FUJI SINGLE GRAIN WHISKEY
Created within close proximity of Mount
Fuji; using crystal clear water that takes

50 years to reach the distillery, flavours of
orange marmalade, raspberries, spiciness of

rye, and bitter chocolate are prominent

GLENFIDDICH 15

Silky smooth, revealing layers of sherry
oak, marzipan, cinnamon and ginger.
Full-bodied and bursting with flavour

25ml

4.75

7.00

6.00

50ml

8.50

12.60

10.80



BRANDY 25ml 50ml
COURVOISIER VS 5.80 10.45
Classic 3 star cognac, Fins Bois with some Petite

Champagne, aged between four to seven years

HENNESSY XO 11.80  21.00
Created from over 100 eau-de-vie from the Frande,

Petite Champagne, Borderies & Fins Bois

LIQUER COFFEE

IRISH 8.50
Jameson or Baileys Cream

FRENCH 9.50
Courvoisier

ITALTAN 8.50
Disaronno

SEVILLE 8.50

Cointreau



CLASSICS

JAGERMEISTER
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS
CHAMBORD

COINTREAU

KAHLUA

PIMM’S

MARTINI DRY

MARTINI ROSSO

BAILEYS

AMARETTO DISARONNO

25ml

4.25

3.75

4.00

4.00

3.75

50ml

6.95

BYS)

BYZS

4.50

4.25



TEQUILA

818 BLANCO

One of the only certified B-Corp tequila companies,
818 Tequila prides itself on not only a quality
product but also a commitment to giving back

to the communities and environment that bring
the product to life. Sweet agave and vanilla, with

undertones of tropical and citrus fruit

818 REPOSADO

Aged in oak barrels for 3months gives this product
a deeper colour than 818 Blanco. As part of their
sustainability focus the distillery is powered by
solar and biomass. Smooth caramel finish with

notes of sweet cooked agave and pecan pie
OLMECA BLANCO

PATRON SILVER TEQUILA

25ml

5.80

6.10

4.50

5.85

SAMBUCA

SAMBUCA WHITE

4.20



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING 125ml  bottle

1 LAURENT-PERRIER 16.00 80.00
LA CUVEE NV Champagne, France (VE)
Defined, subtly rounded, expressive flavours

3 PROSECCO EXTRA DRY 7.95 32.00
CA DEL CONSOLE Veneto, Italy

Classic, fresh, dry, clean as a whistle

4 PROSECCO ROSE CA DEL 7.95 32.00
CONSOLE Veneto, Italy

Delicate scents of summer berries

6 KRONE BOREALIS CAPE 8.50 42.00
CLASSIC NV South Africa

Silky, melon, peach, pineapple

ROSE WINE 175ml 250ml carafe bottle

60 POGGIO ALTO 6.50 9.00 17.50 26.00
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE

Veneto, Italy (VE)

Elegant, light-bodied, delightfully refreshing

63 WHISPERING ANGEL, 13.50 18.50 36.00 52.00
COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE

Provence, France

Stunning, fresh, smooth textured, mineral MAGNUM 104.00

125ml glass available on request. Full wine menu available,
please ask the team for more wines by the bottle.



WHITE WINE 175ml 250ml carafe

AROMATIC & FRUITY

7 PINOT GRIGIO, 9.00 12.00 23.50
CASTEL FIRMIAN,

MEZZACORONA Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy (VE)
Clean, balanced, floral aromas

8 BEYOND SAUVIGNON, 7.00 10.00 18.50
BUITENVERWACHTING
Coastal Region, South Africa

Crisp, ripe gooseberry, hints of tropical fruit

RICH & FULLER FLAVOURED

12 GAVI DI GAVI 9.00 12.00 23.50
LA CONTESSA

Piedmont, Italy (VE)

Great texture, almond notes

13 CHARDONNAY 7.00 10.00 18.50
RESERVA PIONERO,
MORANDE Valle Central, Chile (VE)

Citrussy aroma with pear and green apple fruit

15 SAUVIGNON BLANC, 9.90 13.80 26.50
BABICH FAMILY RESERVE
Marlborough, New Zealand

Zesty, grapefruit, lemon, vibrant wine

LIGHT & DRY MINERAL

18 PICPOUL DE PINET, 7.50 10.50 20.80
ST CLAIR, LUVIGNAC

Languedoc-Roussillon, France (VE)

Elegant, dry, citrus, pear, white flowers

20 CHABLIS, JEAN-MARC 12.80 17.50 34.00
BROCARD Burgundy, France (VE)

bottle

35.00

27.00

35.00

27.00

39.00

31.00

49.00

Precise, pure, mineral, delicious MAGNUM 92.00



RED WINE 175ml

250ml carafe bottle

LIGHTER BODIED, SOFT FRUITY

31 PINOT NOIR 8.50
BADET CLEMENT
Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Elegant, cherry berry fruit, refreshing

33 MERLOT 7.20
RESERVA POCO MAS

Valle Central, Chile

Soft forest fruit, herbal, lovely

MEDIUM-BODIED & JUICY

36 SHIRAZ DEAKIN 7.50
ESTATE

Victoria, Australia (VE)

Punchy, juicy, spicy and satisfying

37 MALBEC LO TENGO 8.50
NORTON Argentina (VE)

Rich, cinnamon, cherry, velvet
4 4

38 MONTIPAGANO 9.00
MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO
ORGANIC UMANI RONCHI
Abruzzo, Italy (VE)

Fresh, herbal, spice, elegant

RICHER, FULLER FLAVOURED
43 FEUDO ARANCIO 7.50
NERO D’AVOLA, SICILIA

Sicily, Italy

Lush, blackcurrant, crunchy, velvety

45 RIOJA CRIANZA 8.20
PROMESA
Rioja, Spain (VE)

Classic, strawberry, blackberry, vanilla, cocoa

11.50 22.80 34.00

10.20 20.00 28.50

10.50 20.80 31.00

11.50 22.80 34.00

12.00 23.50 35.00

10.50 20.80 31.00

11.20 22.00 33.00



DESSERT WINE 100ml half bottle

70 LATE HARVEST 7.50  26.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC,

MORANDE

Aconcagua, Chile

Honeydew melon, quince, orange blossom
&

SHERRY 100ml half bottle

MANZANILLA BARBIANA, 7.00  24.00
B. RODRIGUEZ

La-Cave, Spain

Mineral, citrus, almonds, flor, herbs, walnuts

PORT 0ml

TAYLORS LBV PORT 4.90

125ml glass available on request. Full wine menu available,
please ask the team for more wines by the bottle.



CRAFT LAGER, BOTTLED BEER
& CIDER

CORONA 5.30
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME 5.70
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 5.70
BIRRA MORETTI 5.00
DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE 5.00
ERDINGER WEISSBIER 5.95

BROOKLYN LAGER 5.15



LO & NO

SEEDLIP & TONIC 6.95
The world’s first distilled non-alcoholic spirit and

what to drink when you're not drinking. Choose

between Seedlip Spice 94 or Garden 108, Served

with tonic & properly garnished

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

HEINEKEN 0.0% 4.00

NON-ALCOHOLIC

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS 4.25
0.4% LOW-ALCOHOL



NO & LOW ALCOHOL
SPRITZ & MOCKTAILS
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VIRGIN MOJITO

Lime, lemon, sugar, soda, mint

PINKFIZZ SPRITZ

Raspberry, lemon, soda, vanilla, lychee

PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ

Passionfruit, vanilla, pineapple, soda

VIRGIN MARY
Turner Hardy & Co spiced tomato juice,
tabasco, Worcestershire sauce

GARDEN SPRITZ
Elderflower, apple, soda

WILD BERRY SPRITZ

Lemon, ginger, raspberries, Fever Tree

refreshingly light rhubarb & raspberry tonic

5495

5.95

5.95

5.95

5495

6.75



TEA

BIRCHALL PRISM TEAS

Great Rift Breakfast Blend from the award-winning

Award-Winning Birchall Prism Teas
Breakfast

Decaf

Earl grey

Green

Peppermint

Chamomile

Red berry & flowers

BL95

COFFEE

Honeycomb Houses signature coffee,

100% arabica, bespoke blend

ESPRESSO

DRY OR LONG MACCHIATO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

BYZS

3.95

3.75

B9S

3.95

3.95



SOFT DRINKS

KINGSDOWN

Still or sparkling water (330ml) 2.80
Still or sparkling water (750ml) 5.00
FEVER-TREE TONIC 3.00
Choose from; Indian, elderflower or Mediterranean
FEVER-TREE REFRESHINGLY 3.00
LIGHT TONIC

Choose from,; Indian or rhubarb & raspberry

FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE 3.00
COCA COLA 330ml bottled 3.45
DIET COKE 330ml bottled 3.45
TURNER HARDY & CO 4.95
Fiesty tomato juice

RED BULL 4.75
FROBISHERS FUSION 4.00
Orange & passionfruit, apple & raspberry

FENTIMAN’S 4.00
Ginger beer, rose lemonade, dandelion & burdock

JUICES

JANRIRIIAE 3.50
ORANGE

PINEAPPLE

CRANBERRY



