

BAR SNACKS

FRENCH ROSEMARY ALMONDS Punchy sweet and savoury notes (VE, NG)	3.95
SIMPLY SEA SALT MIXED NUTS	3.95
Oven roasted peanuts, cashews and almonds (VE, NG)	
SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE	3.95
NUT MIX	
Oven roasted mixed and honeyed nuts, salted caramel	
fudge pieces, yoghurt coated honeycomb and raisins	
BARBECUE FLAVOUR CRUNCHY CORN	3.95
Crunchy corn kernals kettle cooked, tumbled in a spicy	
barbecue seasoning (VE, NG)	
BILTONG	3.95
100% prime beef steak slices, delicately spiced.	5175
Low in carbs and naturally high in protein (NG)	
CHILLI RUB BILTONG	3.95
100% prime beef steak slices, rubbed with chilli spices.	
Low in carbs and naturally high in protein (NG)	
SNACK SALAMI CHORIZO	3.95
Handcrafted Iberian pork recipe. Twin stick pack (NG)	0170
PIPERS CRISPS	1.20
Please ask a member of the team for today's flavours	

COCKTAILS



COCKTAILS

BLOODY MARY Turner Hardy & Co feisty tomato juice, Absolut vodka, sherry, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, lemon, lime, ginger, salt & pepper. Garnished with olive, tomato, lemon & celery	11.95
HONEYCOMB COOLER Chase pink grapefruit gin, Poretti, citrus, ginger, honey, soda	10.95
NEGRONI Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, Martini Rosso, bitters	11.95
BRAMBLE Bombay Sapphire gin, Oleo, blackberries, crème de cassis	11.75

SPRITZ



NO & LOW ALCOHOL SPRITZ & MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO Lime, lemon, sugar, soda, mint	5.95
PINKFIZZ SPRITZ Raspberry, lemon, soda, vanilla, lychee	5.95
PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ Passionfruit, vanilla, pineapple, soda	5.95
VIRGIN MARY Turner Hardy & Co spiced tomato juice, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce	5.95
GARDEN SPRITZ Elderflower, apple, soda	5.95
WILD BERRY SPRITZ Lemon, ginger, raspberries, Fever Tree refreshingly light rhubarb & raspberry tonic	6.75

GIN	25ml	50ml
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE Exotic & floral in style, distilled using the vapour infusion method	4.75	8.60
PINKSTER Steeped in English raspberries, a distinctive flavour & colour	5.00	9.00
HENDRICK'S Made with cucumbers & rose petals, a refreshing floral taste	5.00	9.00
BOBBY'S A fresh and spice-forward combination of botanicals like juniper, fennel seeds, coriander, rose hips, and traditional Indonesian spices as lemon grass, cloves, cinnamon, and cubeb peppers	5.10	9.20
COTSWOLDS Well-balanced juniper-led gin with crisp citrus & spice	5.40	9.70
MONKEY 47 A batch distilled and handcrafted gin from Germany's Black Forest. 47 handpicked plant ingredients prepared in extremely soft water from the Black Forest lend Monkey 47 unrivaled complexity and quality	6.50	11.50
CHASE GRAPEFRUIT Made with classic gin botanicals that are distilled with grapefruit peels to create a zippy and zesty gin, with fresh grapefruit, juniper, and lime	4.95	8.90
TANQUERAY NO. 10 Incredible smooth. Juniper is integrated with fresh citrus notes & spices	6.00	10.80

GIN	25ml	50ml
WARNER'S RHUBARB Freshly pressed rhubarb juice, juniper, coriander seed, elderflower, cardamom, black pepper, cinnamon, angelica root, orange peel, lemon peel, plus a secret ingredient	4.90	8.80
HIGHCLERE CASTLE A combination of bright and earthy citrus from orange and lemon, classic juniper, and earthy notes of angelica and cassia	4.75	8.60
SALCOMBE ROSÉ SAINTE MARIE Inspired by the aromas, flavours and lifestyle of the South of France. A delicate, fresh and truly exquisite gin with notes of fresh lemon peel and Provence herbs, complemented by the natural sweetness of red fruit	5.90	10.60
SALCOMBE START POINT Distinct notes of red grapefruit along with heady, earthy pine notes from the Macedonian juniper. It is perfectly balanced with warming spiced aromas on the nose	5.60	10.10
ROKU A Japanese Craft Gin that takes you on a journey through the four seasons with six Japanese botanicals	6.00	10.80
SLINGSBY MARMALADE Rich in orange citrus and tangerine flavours. Crisp grapefruit enhances the citrus profile further and the Yorkshire marmalade provides a beautifully sweet finish and a well-rounded mouthfeel	5.00	9.00

VODKA	25ml	50ml
ABSOLUT VODKA Iconic Vodka produced in the Swedish town of Ahus from winter wheat	4.50	7.20
ABSOLUT VANILIA Rich, robust and complex. Distinct character of vanilla, notes of butterscotch and hints of dark chocolate	4.80	7.50
ABSOLUT CITRON Lemon and lime are blended to produce a spirit with a distinct, well-balanced citrus flavour but also with a hint of sweetness	4.80	7.50
GREY GOOSE Ultra-premium French wheat vodka, with elegant floral aromas & subtle citrus note	6.80	12.00

RUM	25ml	50ml
BACARDI Elegant, light & smooth	4.40	7.90
SPIRITED UNION - ORGANIC COCONUT RUM Belizean rum united it with sundried and toasted organic coconut flakes, which give a slightly nutty, sweet and creamy flavour	4.50	8.00
KRAKEN A dark rum distilled in Trinidad & blended with cinnamon, ginger & cloves & other spices	5.00	9.00
SAILOR JERRY Rum, vanilla, lime & 5 spices, an original recipe by tattooist Norman "Sailor Jerry" Collins	4.80	8.60
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK Full & warming. Stone fruits, dried peels, a hint of aniseed	4.40	7.90
RUM-BAR OVERPROOF The only single-estate producer on the Island of Jamaica, sticking to tradition this is a blend of three un-aged rums; banana notes dominate with a beautiful balance of other exotic fruit	5.10	9.20
EQUIANO ORIGINAL The world's first African & Caribbean rum, marrying the best from both Eastern and Western hemisphere. Rich notes of dried fruits such as raisins and sultanas combine with sweet toffee & butterscotch	5.80	10.40
RUM-BAR GOLD A 100% pot-still premium gold rum, barrel aged for a minimum of 4 years. A mixture of sweet banana on the nose with vanilla and treacle like sweetness on the palate	4.70	8.50

WHISKEY	25ml	50ml
FOUR ROSES ORIGINAL The only bourbon in the world to blend 10 recipes into one, giving the product its unique, smooth taste profile	4.35	7.80
JACK DANIEL'S Sweet, oaky medium bodied whiskey. The best selling American whiskey in the world	4.50	8.00
JAMESON Well balanced, very smooth. Spicy, nutty & vanilla notes with hints of sweet sherry	4.40	7.80
SOUTHERN COMFORT Made with American grain spirit & peaches. One of the world's most famous liqueurs	4.75	8.50
COTSWOLD They use 100% locally grown, floor-malted barley & mature the whisky in first-fill ex-Bourbon barrels & reconditioned red wine casks	5.70	10.20
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD Full bodied, surprising sweetness on the palate with hints of salt & layers of peatiness	6.00	10.80
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD Butterscotch, cream, malt & subtle oak flavours. A long smooth & mellow finish	5.50	10.00
WOODFORD RESERVE Heavy with rich dried fruit, hints of mint and oranges covered with a dusting of cocoa. Faint vanilla and tobacco spice	5.25	9.50

WHISKEY	25ml	50ml
MONKEY SHOULDER Scents of zesty orange, vanilla, honey and spiced oak. Tastes of mellow vanilla with spicy hints	4.75	8.50
FUJI SINGLE GRAIN WHISKEY Created within close proximity of Mount Fuji; using crystal clear water that takes 50 years to reach the distillery, flavours of orange marmalade, raspberries, spiciness of rye, and bitter chocolate are prominent	7.00	12.60
GLENFIDDICH 15 Silky smooth, revealing layers of sherry oak, marzipan, cinnamon and ginger. Full-bodied and bursting with flavour	6.00	10.80

BRANDY	25ml	50ml
COURVOISIER VS Classic 3 star cognac, Fins Bois with some Petite Champagne, aged between four to seven years	5.80	10.45
HENNESSY XO Created from over 100 eau-de-vie from the Frande, Petite Champagne, Borderies & Fins Bois	11.80	21.00

IRISH Jameson or Baileys Cream FRENCH Courvoisier ITALIAN Disaronno SEVILLE Cointreau 8.50

CLASSICS	25ml	50ml
JÄGERMEISTER	4.25	
ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS	3.75	
CHAMBORD	4.00	
COINTREAU	4.00	
KAHLÚA	3.75	
PIMM'S		6.95
MARTINI DRY		3.75
MARTINI ROSSO		3.75
BAILEYS		4.50
AMARETTO DISARONNO		4.25

TEQUILA	25ml
818 BLANCO One of the only certified B-Corp tequila companies, 818 Tequila prides itself on not only a quality product but also a commitment to giving back to the communities and environment that bring the product to life. Sweet agave and vanilla, with undertones of tropical and citrus fruit	5.80
818 REPOSADO Aged in oak barrels for 3months gives this product a deeper colour than 818 Blanco. As part of their sustainability focus the distillery is powered by solar and biomass. Smooth caramel finish with notes of sweet cooked agave and pecan pie	6.10
OLMECA BLANCO	4.50
PATRÓN SILVER TEQUILA	5.85
SAMBUCA	
SAMBUCA WHITE	4.20

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING	125ml	bottle
1 LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVÉE NV Champagne, France (VE) Defined, subtly rounded, expressive flavours	16.00	80.00
3 PROSECCO EXTRA DRY CÁ DEL CONSOLE Veneto, Italy Classic, fresh, dry, clean as a whistle	7.95	32.00
4 PROSECCO ROSÉ CÁ DEL CONSOLE Veneto, Italy Delicate scents of summer berries	7.95	32.00
6 KRONE BOREALIS CAPE CLASSIC NV South Africa Silky, melon, peach, pineapple	8.50	42.00

ROSÉ WINE

175ml 250ml carafe bottle

60 POGGIO ALTO PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ 6.50 9.00 17.50 26.00

Veneto, Italy (VE)

Elegant, light-bodied, delightfully refreshing

63 WHISPERING ANGEL, 13.50 18.50 36.00 52.00 CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ

Provence, France

Stunning, fresh, smooth textured, mineral MAGNUM 104.00

125ml glass available on request. Full wine menu available, please ask the team for more wines by the bottle.

WHITE WINE

175ml 250ml carafe bottle

7.50 10.50 20.80 31.00

AROMATIC & FRUITY

7 PINOT GRIGIO, 9.00 12.00 23.50 35.00 CASTEL FIRMIAN, MEZZACORONA Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy (VE) Clean, balanced, floral aromas

8 BEYOND SAUVIGNON, 7.00 10.00 18.50 27.00 BUITENVERWACHTING

Coastal Region, South Africa
Crisp, ripe gooseberry, hints of tropical fruit

RICH & FULLER FLAVOURED

12 GAVI DI GAVI 9.00 12.00 23.50 35.00 LA CONTESSA

Piedmont, Italy (VE)
Great texture, almond notes

13 CHARDONNAY 7.00 10.00 18.50 27.00 RESERVA PIONERO,
MORANDÉ Valle Central, Chile (VE)
Citrussy aroma with pear and green apple fruit

15 SAUVIGNON BLANC, 9.90 13.80 26.50 39.00 BABICH FAMILY RESERVE Marlborough, New Zealand

LIGHT & DRY MINERAL

Zesty, grapefruit, lemon, vibrant wine

18 PICPOUL DE PINET, ST CLAIR, LUVIGNAC

Languedoc-Roussillon, France (VE) Elegant, dry, citrus, pear, white flowers

20 CHABLIS, JEAN-MARC 12.80 17.50 34.00 49.00 BROCARD Burgundy, France (VE)

Precise, pure, mineral, delicious MAGNUM 92.00

RED WINE

175ml 250ml carafe bottle

LIGHTER BODIED, SOFT FRUITY

31 PINOT NOIR

8.50 11.50 22.80 34.00

BADET CLÉMENT

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Elegant, cherry berry fruit, refreshing

33 MERLOT

7.20 10.20 20.00 28.50

RESERVA POCO MAS

Valle Central, Chile

Soft forest fruit, herbal, lovely

MEDIUM-BODIED & JUICY

36 SHIRAZ DEAKIN

7.50 10.50 20.80 31.00

ESTATE

Victoria, Australia (VE)

Punchy, juicy, spicy and satisfying

37 MALBEC LO TENGO

8.50 11.50 22.80 34.00

NORTON Argentina (VE)

Rich, cinnamon, cherry, velvety

38 MONTIPAGANO

9.00 12.00 23.50 35.00

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO ORGANIC UMANI RONCHI

Abruzzo, Italy (VE)

Fresh, herbal, spice, elegant

RICHER, FULLER FLAVOURED

43 FEUDO ARANCIO NERO D'AVOLA, SICILIA 7.50 10.50 20.80 31.00

NERO B MVOE

Sicily, Italy

Lush, blackcurrant, crunchy, velvety

45 RIOJA CRIANZA

8.20 11.20 22.00 33.00

PROMESA

Rioja, Spain (VE)

Classic, strawberry, blackberry, vanilla, cocoa

DESSERT WINE

100ml half bottle

70 LATE HARVEST SAUVIGNON BLANC, MORANDÉ 7.50 26.50

Aconcagua, Chile

Honeydew melon, quince, orange blossom

SHERRY

100ml half bottle

MANZANILLA BARBIANA, B. RODRÍGUEZ 7.00 24.00

La-Cave, Spain

Mineral, citrus, almonds, flor, herbs, walnuts

PORT

50ml

TAYLORS LBV PORT

4.90

CRAFT LAGER, BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

CORONA	5.30
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME	5.70
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES	5.70
BIRRA MORETTI	5.00
DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE	5.00
ERDINGER WEISSBIER	5.95
BROOKLYN LAGER	5.15

LO & NO

SEEDLIP & TONIC

6.95

The world's first distilled non-alcoholic spirit and what to drink when you're not drinking. Choose between Seedlip Spice 94 or Garden 108. Served with tonic & properly garnished

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

HEINEKEN 0.0% NON-ALCOHOLIC 4.00

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS 0.4% LOW-ALCOHOL

4.25

NO & LOW ALCOHOL SPRITZ & MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO Lime, lemon, sugar, soda, mint	5.95
PINKFIZZ SPRITZ Raspberry, lemon, soda, vanilla, lychee	5.95
PASSIONFRUIT SPRITZ Passionfruit, vanilla, pineapple, soda	5.95
VIRGIN MARY Turner Hardy & Co spiced tomato juice, tabasco, Worcestershire sauce	5.95
GARDEN SPRITZ Elderflower, apple, soda	5.95
WILD BERRY SPRITZ Lemon, ginger, raspberries, Fever Tree refreshingly light rhubarb & raspberry tonic	6.75

TEA

FLAT WHITE

BIRCHALL PRISM TEAS Great Rift Breakfast Blend from the award-winning	3.95
Award-Winning Birchall Prism Teas Breakfast Decaf Earl grey Green Peppermint Chamomile Red berry & flowers	
COFFEE	
Honeycomb Houses signature coffee, 100% arabica, bespoke blend	
ESPRESSO	3.75
DRY OR LONG MACCHIATO	3.95
AMERICANO	3.75
CAPPUCCINO	3.95
LATTE	3.95

3.95

SOFT DRINKS

KINGSDOWN	
Still or sparkling water (330ml)	2.80
Still or sparkling water (750ml)	5.00
FEVER-TREE TONIC	3.00
Choose from; Indian, elderflower or Mediterranean	
FEVER-TREE REFRESHINGLY	3.00
LIGHT TONIC	
Choose from; Indian or rhubarb & raspberry	
DEVEN TREE CONCER ALE	2.00
FEVER-TREE GINGER ALE	3.00
COCA COLA 330ml hottled	3.45
DIET COKE 330ml bottled	3.45
DIET CORE Somi voitien	3.43
TURNER HARDY & CO	4.95
Fiesty tomato juice	1.75
RED BULL	4.75
FROBISHERS FUSION	4.00
Orange & passionfruit, apple & raspberry	
FENTIMAN'S	4.00
Ginger beer, rose lemonade, dandelion & burdock	

JUICES

APPLE 3.50
ORANGE
PINEAPPLE
CRANBERRY